CORVINUS
UNIVERSITY

This list is a
recommendation,
always contact the
professor(s) you
wish to work with to
discuss details.

Institute Professor

Business and Management

Topics

E-mail address

Aranyossy Marta

E-government success and value creation;
IT project success and value creation

marta aranyossy@yahoo.com

Csubak Tibor
Krisztian

Business Strategy,
Business Financing

kesubak76 @gmail.com

Fiath Attila

Wine strategy

attila.fiath@uni-corvinus.hu

Kristof Taméas

Risk management, Forecasting, Foresight

tamas.kristof@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of

Entrepreneurship Kacsirek Laszlo
and Innovation

Globalisation and regionalism; Globalisation 4.0 ; Global economic and
trade trends; Trump trade policy; Major players in the global economy
(China, USA, India, EU, etc.); International/regional/global value chains
from a global trade perspective; Impacts of COVID and global trade and
international value chains

laszlo.kacsirek@uni-corvinus.hu

Kallay Laszlo

Management problems of start-up companies, SME development policies
in Hungary and in the EU, EU enterprise and industral policies, Open
innovation, Technology transfer, International competitiveness

laszlo.kallay@uni-corvinus.hu

Huszak Loretta

Enterprise Management of Intellectual Property; Intellectual Asset
Management at SMEs;International Business;Innovation Management

loretta.huszak@uni-corvinus.hu

Mészaros Adam

RDI policy

adam.meszaros@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Business| Kazainé Onodi

Internationalization. Merit Based Compensation.

annamaria.kazaineonodi@uni-

Decision Sciences

aided decision making

Economics Annamaria corvinus.hu
Institute of Decision sciences, decision making, quality management, computer
Operations and Becser Norbert ? 5 q 8 ? P norbert.becser@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Business

Economics

and practical solutions.

. Budai Gabor Labour market, Industry 4.0, logistics gabor.budai@uni-corvinus.hu
Economics
Institute of Business Czaké Erzsébet Global value chains from either top or bottom perspectives: theoretical erzsebet.czako@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of

Operations and Diéfasi-Kovacs

Green logistics, sustainable purchasing

orsolya.diofasi@uni-corvinus.hu

Decision Sciences

solidarity economy

. . Orsolya
Decision Sciences Y
Institute of .. . . . .
. P q Decision making / Problem solving processes and skills; Responsible . : )
Operations and Gaspar Judit e judit.gaspar@uni-corvinus.hu
.. . management; Participatory research
Decision Sciences
Insti f Busi q g . . . . . . . . .
nstitute o Smess Kajos Attila Sports Business, Sports Marketing, Social Media Marketing attila.kajos@uni-corvinus.hu
Economics
Institute of
Operations and Kiss Janos Innovation management janos.kiss@uni-corvinus.hu
Decision Sciences
Institute of Social entrepreneurship, social business, social innovation, social and
Operations and Kiss Julianna p P, ? ’ julianna.kiss@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of
Operations and Kiss Gabriella
Decision Sciences

Ecological economics, Sustainable lifestyle, participatory decision-
making

gabriella.kiss@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Business Kiss-Dobronyi
Economics Bence

Theory of the firm, Industrial policy, Business history, Quantitative
methods

bence.kiss-dobronyi@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Business

. Méaté Tiinde
Economics

Sports business, international sport programmes, sport events

tunde.mate@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of

Operations and Miskolcziné Gabriel

Logistics and supply chain management

monika.gabriel @uni-corvinus.hu

Decision Sciences

.. . Moénika
Decision Sciences
Institute of
Operations and Nagy Judit Logistics, supply chain management, Industry 4.0 judit.nagy@uni-corvinus.hu
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Institute of Business
Economics

Szabé Agnes

Corporate health, Corporate health promotion, Workplace sport, Leisure

sport business

agnes.szabo2@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of
Operations and
Decision Sciences

Szathmari Attila

Sport and sustainability, Sports and media, Reflective learning

attila.szathmari@uni-corvinus.hu

/@uni-corvinus.hu

/i.vorosmart

Institute of
Operations and
Decision Sciences

Vorosmarty Gyongyi

Purchasing and supply management, Operations management

Financial Modelling, Project and Business Valuation, Corporate Risk

peter.juhasz@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Finance

Juhéasz Péter

Management, Personal Finance, Family Business

gabriella.erdos@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of

Accounting and Law

Erddés Gabriella Taxation, EU tax law, Tax treaties, OECD Pillars, Transfer Prising
Czoboly Gergely Taxation, Agressive tax planx.lir.lg (BE?§), International taxation, Transfer ereely.czoboly@uni-corvinus. hu
pricing, Digital taxes sergelyezoboly@uni-corvinus.bu
Analysing Financial Statements ;Auditing at small and medium size
Tarpataki Eleonéra companies; IFRS related issues in Hungary; Financing small and eleonora.tarpataki@uni-corvinus.hu
medium size companies

Charles McFerren

Blockchain Applications to Finance and Accounting;
Accounting for Digital Currencies;
EU Taxonomy and ESG Reporting in Europe

charles.meferren@uni-corvinus.hu

Theodore S. Boone

Information Technology, Financial Services, Manufacturing,
Energy, Entertainment,

Tourism, Transport, Consumer Goods

Telecom, Media, Real Estate, Biotechnology, Services, Digital Currencies

theodore.boone@uni-corvinus.hu

International Business Law, European Private Law, European Union
Law,

Economic Policies of the European Union, Court System and its
Alternatives in Business,

jeffrey.alan@uni-corvinus.hu

Jeffrey Alan Stewart
Contract Law, Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility,
Corruption and Government, Intellectual Property
Krist6f Mente IFRS Financial statements; Audit; Managerial accounting kristof.mente@uni-corvinus.hu
Cséki Csaba Risks associated with Artificial Int;:)lggoence; ethics of AT, crypto, DeFi and csaki.csaba@uni-corvinus.hu
Institute of Data Szab6 Ildiké SAP, Enterprise Resource Planning, Business intelligence ildiko.szabo2@uni-corvinus.hu
Analytics and Szabé Zoltan Digitization, Business Process Management, eHealth, smart city oltan.szabo@uni-corvinus.hu
Information
Systems Varga Krisztian Digital Busmess Transformation, Business Proce:ss Ma?ag'ement, Krisztian varga@uni-corvinus.hu
IT services management, ERP systems, Design Thinking kriszlian varga@unizcorvinus.u
Veress Jozsef Green" digitalization - how digital tecl'mology can facilitate regenerative : ozsef veress@uni-corvinus hu
tendencies? B
Blaskovics Balint Project Management balint.blaskovics@uni-corvinus.hu
Bodnar Eva Recruitment, Selection, Employer branding eva.bodnar@uni-corvinus.hu
Fekete Balazs Tamas St i aio Gy e, W @ fug o By, deonmmsie balazs.fekete1@stud.uni-corvinus.hu
Psychology
Forgéacs Attila Marketing of Foods attila.forgacs@uni-corvinus.hu
Hartyéndi Maty4s Leadership developme?nt/ HBD by gamification, serious games, matvas. hartvandi@uni-corvinus. iU
simulations, role-play malyzs harlyandi@uri corvinus.hu
Comparative management - management systems and practices in
Koczkas Sara international comparison, culturally sensitive management of sara.koczkas@uni-corvinus.hu
organizations
0 q a Management and organization, innovation management, N . .
Lérinczi Zoltan X o zoltan.lorinczi@uni-corvinus.hu
interorganizational networks
Magyari Jozsef Change management, crisis management jozsef.magyari@uni-corvinus.hu
Institute of Strategy - -
and Management Bu51'ness service management,
Service oriented architectures,
Outsourcing, shared service and hybrid models,
Center of excellence model,
Service innovations,
Marciniak Robert oG selec'tlon dtesim, robert.marciniak@uni-corvinus.hu
Global sourcing strategys,

Everything as a service model,
Value-added business services,
Process digitalization and automation,
Digital transformation in service processes,
Future of Work initiatives

Sass Judit

Emotions/ Stress/ Motivation in workplace

judit.sass@uni-corvinus.hu
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Sebrek Szabolcs

Business strategy, strategic capabilities, management of innovation and
technology

sebrek@uni-corvinus.hu

Stocker Miklos

Business Strategy, International Strategy

miklos.stocker@uni-corvinus.hu

Zavarko Maté

Innovation, change, and corporate governance

mate.zavarko@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of
Economics

Berde Eva

Role of the aging workforce in economic development
Price discrimination in Budapest Fitness Centres
The microceonomics of the gig economy and sharing economy
Labour market situation of those who are older than 55
Massive Open Online Courses (MOOC)
Market analysis
Demographic questions
Gig economy and sharing economy

eva.berde@uni-corvinus.hu

Horvath Laszlo

Economic thought and economic policy in the Ottoman Empire
Atatiirk's inkilaps and the creation of modern Turkey in
economic historical context

Turkey's current economic situation in historical perspective

horvath.laszlo@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Global
Studies

Tétényi Andras

Asylum seekers and migration in the European Union — policy and
practice

Development assistance (aid) and their effect in countries of the Global
South

andras.tetenyi@uni-corvinus.hu

Meeting the sustainable development goals by 2030

Competitiveness and its determinants

Endrédi-Kovacs

Foreign Direct Investments - determinants of inward FDI
Companies' internationalisation strategies

Institute of
Communication and
Sociology

Management of Natural Resources)

: X ) X o siktoria kovacs3@uni-corvinus.
Viktoria Western Balkan countries and their economies - business opportunities viktoria.kevacs3@uni-corvinus.hu
and challenges
Nagy Sandor Gyula Latin-America: political, social and economic challenges Sandorgyula.nagy@uni-corvinus.hu
Sziics Anita The role of private authorities in global governance anita.szucs@uni-corvinus.hu
France's Green Economic Recovery from COVID-19 — France’s transition
to a sustainable economic model
Almadi Sejla The current role and trends of expatriation sejla.almadi@uni-corvinus.hu
Leadership styles at multinational corporations
Blue Ocean Strategy in practice, or in comparison with other strategies
Central and Eastern Europe from a global perspective istvan.kollai@uni-corvinus.hu
Patterns of state-business relations
Kollai Istvan Territorial inequalities in late-modern capitalism
Cultural heritage as an economic resource
Gélik Zoltan Foreign and defence policy challenges of the EU zoltan.galik@uni-corvinus.hu
The new economic governance system of the EU
The Idea of Global Britain after the Brexit
Vigvari Gabor Current issues and the political economy of the global trading system gabor.vigvari@uni-corvinus.hu
Szijarté Norbert European economic governance norbert.szijarto@uni-corvinus.hu
Euro introduction in Central and Eastern Europe
Burucs Judit Credit Growth in Central and Eastern Europe in the last 5 year judit.burucs@uni-corvinus.hu
Dr Antal Széntay Economic History; Environmental History (Sustainable Growth;

antal.szantay@uni-corvinus.hu

Dr Gabor Kovacs

Statistical Methods in Monitoring and Researching Organisational
Communication

gabor.kovacs@uni-corvinus.hu

Dr Agnes Havril

Intercultural Business Communication

agi.havril@uni-corvinus.hu

Attila Bartha

Corruption and Governance
Welfare Policy reforms

attila.bartha@uni-corvinus.hu

Sandor Csengddi

Effective implementation of public functions of the State
Planning and evaluation of public policies

Gyorgy Hajnal

policies

Structural design of public organizations

gyorgy.hajnal@uni-corvinus.hu

Krisztian Kadar

Analysis of public management reform process through selected case(s)

Analysis of public sector innovation through selected case(s)

krisztian.kadar@uni-corvinus.hu

Nandor Petrovics

Nightlife economy

nandor.petrovics@uni-corvinus.hu

Ivett Szalma

Abortion and adoption policies

Fertility and family policies

ivett.szalma@uni-corvinus.hu

and East Europe and Latin America

Institute of Social Marton Ugréosdy Performance management marton.ugrosdy@uni-corvinus.hu
and Political Iga Jeziorska Drug policy and beyond iga.jeziorska@uni-corvinus.hu
Sciences Krisztina Tary Management of Non-profit organisations kriszitna.tury@uni-corvinus.hu
Péter Jozsef Martin Corruption jozsefpeter.martin@uni-corvinus.hu
Theory and practice of policy making
Gyorgy Gajduschek |Understanding the so called “legalistic administrative systems” of Central

gyorgy.gajduschek@uni-corvinus.hu
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Institute of
Sustainable
Development

Petra Reszket6

Development policy and programme management - with special focus:
SME/entrepreneurship, social integration, labour market

Government transparency and open government

petra.reszketo@uni-covinus.hu

Gabor Tamas

Governance of public goods and common pool resources

Economic analysis of public organisations and public decision-making

gabortamas.molnar@uni-corvinus.hu

Molnar Business-, professional-, and industry associations, governance of
professional communities
Institutional economics of contractual relationships
Causal analysis using natural experiments;
Jiaqi Zou (Empirical) behavioral economics; jiagi.zou@uni-corvinus.hu
Economics of marriage, family, fertility, and health
oz Impact of agri-food production and trade on climate change
Balogh Jeremias . .. . . . .
Maté Impacts of climate change on wine industry jeremias.balogh@uni-corvinus.hu

Natural wines

Csutora Maria

Corporate carbon strategies

maria.csutora@uni-corvinus.hu

Forgacs Csaba

East Central European Agriculture Development

csaba.forgacs@uni-corvinus.hu

Harangoz6 Gabor

Corporate environmental/sustainability management
Renewable energy policy

gabor.harangozo@uni-corvinus.hu

Kocsis Janos Balazs

Urban Development and Economy

janosbalazs.kocsis@uni-corvinus.hu

Kuslits Béla

Resilience in Social-Ecological Systems
Sustainable Food Systems

bela.kuslits@uni-corvinus.hu

Lieszkovszky J6zsef Cities in the Global South s ozsefpal.lieszkovszky@uni-corvinus.hu
Pal Public transport planning and development
Marton Andras Futures studies, sustainable development andras.marton@uni-corvinus.hu
International agri-food trade
Mizik Tamas EU and national level 1mpleme1;§ﬁ::;ns of the Common Agricultural tamas. mizik@uni-corvinus.hu
Precision agriculture
Morgado Nuno Any topic related to Geopolitics or Foreign Policy nuno.morgado@uni-corvinus.hu
Innovation capabilities of firms,

Toéth Jozsef Crpgemipsiatonc lisnomilys el sl jozsef.toth@uni-corvinus.hu

Circular Economy,
Climate change adaptation practicies in the agriculture

Gere Laszlo

Smart city development

laszlo.gere@uni-corvinus.hu

Szab6né Pintér Livia

Tourism management and marketing; Tourism brand management;
Destination management; Hotel management and marketing; Tourism
attractions; Employee and employer branding

livia.pinter@uni-corvinus.hu

Nemes Zso6fia

Circular economy and its international best practices; industrial
ecosystems

zsofia.nemes@uni-corvinus.hu

Veténé Moézner
Zsofia

Sustainable consumption

zsofia.mozner@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of Social
and Political studies

Farkas-Bede Katalin

Comparative Analysis of the Republican and the Democratic Economic
Policies

katalin.farkas.bede@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of
Operations and
Decision Sciences

Agoston Kolos
Csaba

Inventory management - from optimization viewpoint

kolos.agoston@uni-corvinus.hu

Institute of
Operations and
Decision Sciences

Sziile Borbala

Risk management

borbala.szule@uni-corvinus.hu
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